
Taulukko1

PIKAJUOKSUCUPIN PISTEET 2013

P11 60 m aj Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Jirka Tommola                           LahdA             34 10 12 12

2 Miko Elkala                            LahdA             32 12 10 10

3 Atte Kröger                             LahdA             18 6 6 6

4 Lassi Forss                             LahdA             16 8 8

4 Onni Taipale                            LahdA             16 4 4 8

6 Miika Mantila                           LahdA              7 1 2 4

7 Eelis Snåre LahdA 6 3 3

8 Petteri Haverinen                       LahdA              3 3

8 Danil Schröder                          LahdA             3 2 1

9 Manu Metsäkangas LahdA 2 2

 

T11 60 m aj Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

        

1 Venla Laine                             LahdA            26 8 8 10

2 Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               24 12 12

3 Nella Hirvonen OrimJy 22 10 12

4 Nea Savola                              LahdA            18 4 6 8

5 Janette Vänttinen                       PorvU            14 10 4

5 Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA            14 6 2 6

7 Iida Pousi                              LahdA            7 3 4

8 Sara Echahid                            LahdA            3 3

8 Emilia Hokkanen                        LahdA            3 3

8 Riina Harjula                           LahdA            3 2 1

8 Minea Hölsö                             LahdA            3 1 2

12 Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA            1 1

T7 60 m Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA              36 12 12 12

2 Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA              20 10 6 4

3 Iiris Pousi LahdA 18 8 10

4 Saana Heino                             LahdA               16 10 6

5 Sofia Rinne                             LahdA              15 8 4 3

6 Matleena Sivén                          LahdA              11 6 3 2

7 Emmi Salmitie LahdA 8 8

P7 60 m Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Olavi Sivén                             LahdA              24 12 12

2 Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA               20 10 10

3 Kasper Ward LahdA 12 12
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T9 60 m Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA           36 12 12 12

2 Riina Heino                             LahdA            30 10 10 10

3 Sohvi Laine                             LahdA            24 8 8 8

4 Mea Torikka                            LahdA             6 6

4 Isabella Aalto LahdA 6 6

P9 60 m Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Elias Utriainen                   LahdA       32 10 10 12

2 Miika Mantila                    LahdA           30 8 12 10

3 Akseli Helminen                         LahdA           22 6 8 8

4 Santeri Harjula                        LahdA          18 12 6

5 Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA             11 4 4 3

6 Thomas Matsi                            LahdA            9 2 3 4

7 Viljami Sivén                           LahdA            7 3 2 2

8 Luukas Snåre LahdA 6 6

9 Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA             2 1 1

T11 60 m Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

 

1 Venla Pulkkanen LahdA              24 12 12

3 Venla Laine LahdA              24 4 10 10

2 Veera Lehtinen  LahdA              24 10 2 12

4 Minea Hölsö LahdA              15 6 3 6

5 Nella Hirvonen OrimJy 14 6 8

6 Nea Savola LahdA              12 8 1 3

7 Janette Vänttinen PorvU 8 8

8 Senja Roos KärkKV 4 4

8 Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA              4 2 2

8 Iida Pousi                              LahdA             4 4

11 Sara Echahid                            LahdA              3 3

12 Ella Munukka                            LahdA              1 1

13 Amal Al-Khatib                          LahdA             1 1
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P11 60m Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

 

1 Miko Elkala                            LahdA            36 12 12 12

2 Atte Kröger                             LahdA            24 8 6 10

3 Lassi Forss                             LahdA             18 10 8

3 Jirka Tommola                           LahdA            18 6 4 8

5 Eelis Snåre                             LahdA           13 4 3 6

6  Ville-Vertti Vähätalo   HKV 10 10

7 Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA            4 1 3

7 Onni Taipale                            LahdA            4 4

9 Danil Schröder                          LahdA            3 3

10 Aleksi Rajaniemi                        LahdA            2 2

11 Oskari Raki KarhKa 2 2

10 Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA            1 1

P15 60 m aj Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Tino Rantanen                          LahdA             24 12 12

2 Joska Tommola LahdA 22 12 10

3 Joonas Kanerva                         LahdA          20 10 6 4

4 Tuomas Ropilo LahdA 18 10 8

5 Janne Kanerva                          LahdA         14 8 6

6 Anssi Halme                            LahdA      13 6 4 3

7 Jaakko Lintula EspTa 8 8

T15 60 m aj Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Tara Vaittinen                           LahdA  28 4 12 12

2 Viivi Lehikoinen                         HIFK 12 12

3 Lotta Kemppinen                          HIFK 10 10

3 Reetta Juurakko                          HämeenlTa 10 10

3 Iida Lensu LappUM 10 10

6 Ellinoora Karvinen                       SavonlRie 8 8

6 Anni Eskelinen LahdA 8 8

6 Anniina Klemi                            LappUM 8 2 6

6 Mila Sederholm                           LappUM 8 8

10 Sanni Salmio                             KuusKi 6 6

11 Emilia Mikkola HyvinkSU 4 4

12 Johanna Sairanen                         SavonlRie 3 3

13 Noora Juslin                             BorgåAk 1 1
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P13 60 m aj Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Joni Järvinen                           LahdA            34 12 10 12

2 Karim Echahid                           LahdA            30 10 12 8

3 Akseli Nuutinen                         IitPy            16 8 8

4 Juho Salmitie                           LahdA            12 6 6

5 Leevi Kallio LahdA            10 10

6 Aleksi Lammassaari LahdA            6 6

7 Petteri Haverinen LahdA            4 4

T13 60 m aj Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Jemina Kousa                            LahdA            36 12 12 12

2 Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA            20 10 10

3 Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA            18 4 8 6

4 Iita Elimäki                            LappUM           14 6 8

5 Neea Nurmi EspTa 10 10

6 Sandra-Sofia Kosonen                    SavonlRie        8 8

7 Roosa Villanen                          LahdA            7 3 4

8 Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA            6 2 4

8 Rebekka Sukselainen EspTa 6 6

10 Reetta Kämäräinen EspTa 3 3

10 Silja Rönkä LahdA 3 3

11 Riina Mantila                           LahdA            2 1 1

11 Eeva Immonen EspTa 2 2

11 Isabella Jääsvuo EspTa 2 2

14 Phsinee Teppola KärkKV 1 1

P15 60 Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Teemu Gustavson                         BorgåAk               7,7930 8 10 12

2 Lauri Setälä                           EspTa                 7,5823 11 12

3 Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi               7,9320 4 6 10

4 Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                 7,9217,5 6 3,5 8

5 Severi Kosonen                         SavonlRie             7,5811 11

6 Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                 8,249 3 6

7 Samuel Kouri BorgåAk               7,798 8

8 Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA                 8,255,5 2 3,5

9 Tuomas Ropilo LahdA 4 4

10 Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                 8,393 1 2

10 Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                  8,493 3

12 Joska Tommola LahdA 1 1

12 Severi Parikka AsikkRa 1 1
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T15 60 m Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Janna Pihlajamaa                        LahdA            30 6 12 12

2 Rosanna Rajulin                         KeskiUYU         15 3 8 4

3 Anniina Klemi                           LappUM           14 4 10

4 Lotta Kemppinen                         HIFK               12 12

5 Viivi Lehikoinen                        HIFK             10 10

5 Sanni Mahonen KeskiUYU         10 10

7 Ellinoora Karvinen                      SavonlRie        8 8

7 Anni Elfving MikkKV 8 8

9 Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA             7,5 1 3,5 3

10 Ilona Kekkonen LahdA 6 6

10 Aliisa Rahikainen MikkKV 6 6

12 Monika Grefberg                         LahdA              4 2 2

13 Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                3,5 3,5

14 Johanna Sairanen                        SavonlRie         2 2

15 Jenna Ruokolainen                       OrimJy             1 1

15 Heidi Merisalo LahdA 1 1

P13 60 m Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Patrik Närhi                            OrimJy             30 10 10 10

2 Joni Takala                             LahdA             24 12 12

3 Karim Echahid                           LahdA              22 8 6 8

4 Leevi Kallio LahdA 20 8 12

5 Joni Järvinen                           LahdA              13 4 3 6

6 Akseli Nuutinen                         IitPy               7 3 4

7 Isac Wedenberg                          BorgåAk             6 6

7 Matias Mahonen                          KeskiUYU 6 2 4

8 Juho Salmitie                           LahdA               3 2 1

8 Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA               3 1 2

8 Eelis Lehtinen LahdA 3 3

9 Aleksi Lammassaari                      LahdA              1 1

Janne Hirsimäki                        LahdA        0

T13 60 m Yhteensä Cup1 Cup2 Cup3

1 Jemina Kousa                            LahdA           24 4 12 8

1 Iita Elimäki                            LappUM             24 12 12

3 Roosa Villanen                          LahdA              20 10 10

4 Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA             19 3 10 6

5 Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA              11 8 3

6 Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA              10 6 4

7 Melina Rajulin                          KeskiUYU           8 8

8 Senni Forsberg                          OrimJy             6 1 5

9 Rebekka Sukselainen EspTa 5 5

10 Neea Nurmi EspTa 3 3

11 Sandra-Sofia Kosonen                    SavonlRie         2 2

11 Elsa Nieminen EspTa 2 2

11 Phisinee Teppola KärkKV 2 2

14 Reetta Kämäräinen EspTa 1 1

14 Isabella Jääsvuo EspTa 1 1
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